Single Season Rebound Leaders (Season) (starting in 1995-1996)

1999-2000
2021-2022
2004-2005
2005-2006
2003-2004
1998-1999
2001-2002
2013-2014
2007-2008
2001-2002
2001-2002
2012-2013
2011-2012
1995-1996
2000-2001
1995-1996
2016-2017
2004-2005
1997-1998
2017-2018
2019-2020
2018-2019
2014-2015
2021-2022
2013-2014
2010-2011
1996-1997
2017-2018
2006-2007
2022-2023
2021-2022
2018-2019
2021-2022

Reggie Jones
Ayden Carter
Fred Shearon
Adam Gries
Fred Shearon
Reggie Jones
Terrence Jones
Jack Gedeon

Stephen Carnicom

Bo Martin

Mike Price

Jack Gedeon
Jack Gedeon
Doug Hershey
Bryan Root
Derrick Hershey
Brandon Trolio
Adam Gries
Reggie Jones
Bryce McKinstry
Ben Gedeon
Ben Gedeon
Tavarius Simms
Jaedyn Bulger
Jarvis Jones
Diante Pettiford
Derrick Hershey
Bryce Root
Devin Johnson
Ayden Carter
Anthony Vann
Bryce McKinstry
Kaden Holmes

226 rebounds
189 rebounds
178 rebounds
177 rebounds
177 rebounds
176 rebounds
169 rebounds
162 rebounds
161 rebounds
157 rebounds
156 rebounds
155 rebounds
155 rebounds
155 rebounds
145 rebounds
145 rebounds
144 rebounds
144 rebounds
142 rebounds
140 rebounds
136 rebounds
136 rebounds
136 rebounds
130 rebounds
127 rebounds
127 rebounds
127 rebounds
123 rebounds
122 rebounds
121 rebounds
107 rebounds
107 rebounds
106 rebounds



